

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-2654 **Version**: 1 **Name**:

Type: Informational Report Status: Passed

File created: 11/20/2017 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 12/12/2017 Final action: 12/12/2017

Title: Reappoint Richard Phillis to the Humboldt County Assessment Appeals Board (Supervisor Rex Bohn)

Sponsors: Rex Bohn

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Reappointment of Richard Phillis.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/12/2017	1	Board of Supervisors	approved	Pass

Reappoint Richard Phillis to the Humboldt County Assessment Appeals Board (Supervisor Rex Bohn)

That the Board of Supervisors approve the reappointment of Richard Phillis to the Humboldt County Assessment Appeals Board.